Releases - December 26, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

253537
293984
284150
326624
304990
135466
316975
282826
249723
232693
182691
269572

Bishop Shontae
Perez Daniel
Stephens  Brandon
Martin Kevin
Markwell  Taylor
Taylor James
O'Bryan Ahren
Ward Sarah
Lancaster William
Owen Zachery
Spalding  John

Daugherty James

Theodore
Anthony

Michael
J

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Shelby County Detention Center
Woodford County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Oldham County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Nelson County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Christian County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



